Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 87
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/24/2019
TIME: 08:21 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10445849

04/24/2019 08:10 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - 1D: 10445849

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:
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R.time Height
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%

5.6

3:00

Area
30787
28954
15533
36346
110124
152656
2434027

Area%
11

1.0

0.6

13

5.6

54
86.7



